T & E Pumps Parts Breakdown for 114RW-OBF

Itern Mumber Mame Cluantity
HOUOOFS0RC 4000R - TEE Cast Housing 1
EPOOZ Small Endplate 1
WP Whear Plates -Small 2
QB-10m DB Input Holder 1
FOmM FPacking - Mut 1
Fo03 Packing 2
QB-002-26 0B Input Shaft 268" / 4100 %430 1
QB-1003-185 QB Idler Shaft 125" /41008430 1
G0024-64 Durabla Gazket-Small 4
E0024-32 Durabla Gagket Small 4
SGF.A00 Steel Gears - set-7. B00xE.125 1
B25 Buzhing - 25" 2
AR-1892-E0 Seal 3
0035-7147 D-ring 4
R2062R511/8 B2062R511/8" Bearing 2
MSK AELS 206102 1.125 Ingert Ball bearing 4
HOOZ Hald Do Ring chaw Flats [
00164 End Cap Gaskets 4
GMHO0Z Greaze Mipple Adapters 2
GMHOmM Greaze Mipples 1
MOP12-112 1/2 %1 1/2 Dowell Pin 4
MCSHECT 24134 1/2 % 1-3/4 GRA Balt 4
QB-GC-zmall B Gear Caze For 430 1
BoO2 Buzhingsz - lnner plate 4
0B-BSH-01 T&E Grip Buzhing 2
W02 W asher - metal 3
SHOO02 Seal Holder - Double 2
QB-50024 (B Inside Bearng Cap 2
1B-5002-0 B Dutzide Bearing Cap 1




oL-001
EFO02

EFO00

oot

CCooz

WO
MCSHECH] 5-34P
MCSHECHT 61
MCSHECETE-114
MCSHEC38-34
DB-GH30B
OB-GH30E-1
OB-5001
MO0S-4100
OB-GO0ZD-64
MDYE 3/8 plug
MDYE 14 plug
MO07

MO03

E15

OB-GNOD2
MFAS NN CAT3

il Lubricating System Only
Small Endplate

End Plate |nzert

Combo cap

Combo cap ends

W azher - Aluminunm

A6 3/4" GRE Bolt

8/16 %1 GR * Bolt

Capscrew 516« 1-1/4

3/8 - 374 capscrews

0B Gears for 430w timing
0B Gears for 430 wio timing
Gear Beanng Spacer
Kepstock for 7.25 & 75" gears
Outboard Cap Gazket 2825 =25
3/ plug scre

1/4 plug screw

il B Sunthetic:

Greaze Fittings Swivel
Bushing - 1.5"

Greaze Mipple Adaptor, no hole
516 PL NC Mylan Mut

—_

00— = =24 0Or) =2 R = =M 00O LD R e ==

—_
—_




